21242 Spell Circle, Tomball, TX. 77375 USA   |
   |   +1-866-203-8397
DATASHEET
FR-PLUS Series
Self-Brushing Flow Reservoirs for Pyxis Turbidity & Oxidizer Sensors
Product Description
The FR-PLUS Series are uniquely designed flow reservoirs for use with flat

   |   +1-866-203-8397
Order Information               P/N
FR-100-PLUS (Single Sensor Self-Brushing Flow Reservoir)          50700-A05
FR-200-PLUS (Dual Sensor Self-Brushing Flow Reservoir)          50700-A06
FRP-100 (Complete Automatic Brush Cleaning Module For FR-100)         50700-A16
FRP-200 (Complete Automatic Brush Cleaning Module For FR-200)         50700-A17
FRP-100-1 (Replacement Brush Kit For FR-100-PLUS)           50700-A14
FRP-200-1 (Replacement Brush Kit For FR-200-PLUS)           50700-A15